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Anlage
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 762980 m 01727206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Sportwart/in
Birkle, Thomas
T 0172 7206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdller, Oliver
T 0170 6623396 Dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
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Junioren U121

MF: Nicolas Breuninger; T 0711762980
m 015158614236; breuningeranja@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gotzenberger, Gustaf Thiess
Breuninger, Nicolas
Hengstler, Tizian

Hirzel, Justus

Malmendier, Heinrich

Kull, Oskar

Haubold, Justus

RueR, Henry

Besold, Robin
Habermehl-Franzen, Maximilian
Hengstler, Rafael
Hennerkes, Moritz

Amend, Daniel

Schaefer, Nael

Konya, Atilla

Mayer, Constantin

Grgic, David

Widder, Lennox

19 Britzen, Julian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900565
10904152
10908812
10911295
10913929
10911175
10913845
10911189
10905006
11089749
11201928
11201942
10911227
10917936
10913974
11201945
11204213
11160190
11301791

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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